Wattage Bulb Shapes Finish
40 S19 Clear & inside frost
60 S19 Clear & inside frost
100 S19 Clear & inside frost
Product Information Bulletin
LANDMARK™
Incandescent Lamps
• 10,000-hour average rated lamp life

18509 100S19/LANDMARK 100 S19 Medium Brass 10,000 120 12 Frosted 1050
Ordering and Specification Information
Ordering Guide
40 S19 / CL / LANDMARK
Wattage Bulb Shape Finish
40 S19 CL=Clear
60 _=Frosted
100
Sample Specification
Lamp(s) shall be (a) 40, 60
or 100 Watt Landmark
lamp(s) and shall have a
clear or frosted finish.
Lamp(s) shall have a
10,000 hour rated lamp life
and a S19 bulb shape.
©
 2
00
1
O
S
R
A
M
S
Y
LV
A
N
IA
P
rin
te
d
on
 r
ec
yc
le
d
pa
pe
r.
 1
/0
1
Dimensions
(A) (B)
MOL LCL Diameter
4 7⁄16" — 2 3⁄8"
A
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Support Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM & Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Photo-Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
In Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
Headquarters
2001 Drew Road